
COMPLAINT AGAINST SANKEY: 

 

 

"SHE HAS NO PHYSICIAN CERTIFICATE THAT IS 

REQUIRED TO WORK IN THE CITY OF BOSTON AND 

SPRINGFIELD. 

 

SHE'S IN VIOLATION OF CHAPTER 112, SECTION 8 OF THE 

STATE LAW. SHE HAS NO CERTIFICATE FOR 

SPRINGFIELD NOR BOSTON. SEE ATTACHED LAW. SHE 

SHOULDN'T BE PRACTICING MEDICINE IN THE 

COMMONWEALTH." 

 

WORKPLACE WAS 1055 COMMONWEALTH AVE 

BOSTON, MA 
 














